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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)
 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

13 WI2626.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 13Cousineau, Addy1 26.42 qWI26

SWAT-WI 13Bayer, Makayla2 26.54 qWI26

RA-WI 13Martino, Mila3 27.45 q

RA-WI 13Pierzchala, Peyton4 27.51 q

RA-WI 13Pack, Gemma5 27.81 q

DCST-IL 13Goff, Colleen6 28.11 q

DCST-IL 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya7 28.13 q

RA-WI 13Joecks, Lillianna8 28.42 q

RA-WI 13Braun, Abbi9 28.52 q

RA-WI 13Vander Heiden, Paige10 28.54 q

DCST-IL 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn11 29.06

RA-WI 13Stanley, Evelyn12 29.88

SWAT-WI 13Lehman, Emma13 30.24

RMSC-IL 13Narita, Kerria14 30.39

TOSA-WI 13Stowe, Freddie15 30.71

RMSC-IL 13Powell, Carly16 30.90

SWAT-WI 13Bilan, Nicole17 31.01

SWAT-WI 13Olson, Audrey18 31.46

RA-WI 13Held, Neela19 32.22

DCST-IL 13Williams, Grace20 32.52

TOSA-WI 13Mandl, Miranda21 33.10

TOSA-WI 13Malten, Jane22 34.78

SWAT-WI 13Kiesow, Stella23 37.14

RMSC-IL 13Butz, Izzie24 39.41

 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

14 WI2626.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 14Steighner, Maddie1 26.01 qWI26

SWAT-WI 14Doyle, Breanna2 26.41 qWI26

DCST-IL 14Burke, Sydney3 26.93 qWI26

RA-WI 14Vosters, Jayna4 26.95 qWI26

RMSC-IL 14Reichwald, Emma5 27.43 q

SUP-WI 14Selby, Tricia6 27.46 q

RA-WI 14Greiber, Greta7 27.65 q

SWAT-WI 14Thompson, Carmella8 27.82 q

RA-WI 14Garthwait, Celia9 28.27 q

SWAT-WI 14MacKenzie, Lillie10 28.58 q

TOSA-WI 14Schulze, Lynnai11 28.99

TOSA-WI 14Benjamin, Violet12 29.17

COHO-IL 14Reed, Nalini13 29.30

COHO-IL 14Pinto, Jillian14 29.53

SWAT-WI 14Blythe, Presley15 29.57

DCST-IL 14Mangino, Lily16 29.85

SWAT-WI 14Mathy, Skylar17 31.31

SWAT-WI 14Spielbauer, Arianna18 31.46

SWAT-WI 14Campbell, Veronica19 32.29

COHO-IL 14Wandycz, Vivian20 33.77

DCST-IL 14Bloyd, Ava21 34.56

 
Event 9  Girls 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

15&O WI2625.29

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 17Scargill, Emily1 25.23 qWI26

RA-WI 16Minjares, Nina2 25.64 q

DCST-IL 15Shearer, Norah3 25.67 q

DCST-IL 16Domroes, Chloe4 25.83 q

RA-WI 17Seiler, Allie5 26.44 q

TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Kaia6 26.62 q

RA-WI 16Lampi, Kalia7 26.82 q

TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Alaina8 26.96 q

RA-WI 16Joecks, Keira*9 27.22 q

SWAT-WI 17Rask, Ellyn*9 27.22 q

RA-WI 17Rabideau, Sierra11 27.25 q

SWAT-WI 17Santarius, Claire12 27.34 q

TOSA-WI 15Boss, Hannah13 27.49 q

TOSA-WI 16Saporito, Ella14 27.67 q

SWAT-WI 18Salbreiter, Morgan15 27.86 q

RA-WI 15Wilke, Kinsleigh16 27.93 q

DCST-IL 15Domroes, Courtney17 28.17 q

DCST-IL 15Slattengren, Josie18 28.41 q

RA-WI 16Keepers, Kennedy19 28.48 q

SWAT-WI 16Broetzmann, Paige20 28.74 q

DCST-IL 15Hall, Olivia21 29.02

SWAT-WI 16Lehman, Julianna22 29.24

COHO-IL 15Malk, Makenzie23 29.75

SWAT-WI 15Thundercloud, Ari24 29.93

SWAT-WI 15Thompson, Grace25 30.14

TOSA-WI 15Grusnick, Cailin26 30.51

SWAT-WI 15Severson, Keira27 30.58

DCST-IL 16Matheny, Madelyn28 30.90

DCST-IL 16Phillips, Cassidy29 31.61

SWAT-WI 15Nuoffer, Ella30 31.85

SWAT-WI 18Fisco, Natalie31 32.60

SWAT-WI 15Parker, Cadence32 36.60

 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

13 WI2625.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 13Siuty, Benjamin1 26.27 q

RA-WI 13Jarrett, Eli2 26.65 q

SWAT-WI 13Thompson, Elijah3 27.77 q

TOSA-WI 13Nett, Bryce4 28.33 q

RA-WI 13Yang, Austin5 28.57 q
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

TOSA-WI 13Phillips, Simon6 28.74 q

DCST-IL 13Rouse, Jackson7 29.56 q

RA-WI 13Orloski, Reed8 30.11 q

SWAT-WI 13Wilka, Levi9 30.17 q

SWAT-WI 13Borneman, Jon10 33.19 q

SWAT-WI 13Kammari, Akshaj11 33.50

SWAT-WI 13Brezinsky, Wyatt12 34.22

SWAT-WI 13Race, Andrew13 35.29

COHO-IL 13Abrams, Nolan14 35.41

COHO-IL 13Zhang, Andrew15 36.38

SWAT-WI 13Parker, Jamison16 38.11

 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 Yard Freestyle

14 WI2625.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 14Evans, Benden1 23.92 qWI26

TOSA-WI 14Martin, Dragomir2 26.47 q

SUP-WI 14Linssen, Dallas3 26.99 q

SWAT-WI 14Ratajczyk, Parker4 27.12 q

DCST-IL 14Lacy, Kristian5 29.56 q

TOSA-WI 14Kyte, Carter6 30.18 q

TOSA-WI 14Malzahn, Parker7 31.71 q

 
Event 11  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

13 WI261:15.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 13Liu, Sophie1 1:12.89 qWI26

33.62 39.27

RMSC-IL 13Narita, Kerria2 1:20.49 q

38.40 42.09

RA-WI 13Pack, Gemma3 1:22.85 q

39.19 43.66

TOSA-WI 13Jensen, Audrey4 1:25.35 q

40.39 44.96

DCST-IL 13Washkowiak, Brooklyn5 1:25.76 q

40.23 45.53

DCST-IL 13Lofthouse, Clara6 1:27.14 q

41.80 45.34

TOSA-WI 13Stowe, Freddie7 1:32.76 q

45.46 47.30

SWAT-WI 13Tonz, Ava8 1:37.85 q

46.76 51.09

TOSA-WI 13Mandl, Miranda9 1:38.38 q

47.48 50.90

TOSA-WI 13Malten, Jane10 1:47.25 q

49.56 57.69

SWAT-WI 13Kiesow, Stella11 1:49.70

52.45 57.25

 
Event 11  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

14 WI261:15.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 14Doyle, Breanna1 1:12.45 qWI26

34.70 37.75

SWAT-WI 14Alde, Charlotte2 1:16.45 q

37.53 38.92

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jamie3 1:17.87 q

37.20 40.67

SWAT-WI 14Robinson, Naomi4 1:18.92 q

37.80 41.12

SWAT-WI 14Franson, Felicity5 1:19.27 q

38.09 41.18

SWAT-WI 14Thompson, Carmella6 1:19.94 q

37.71 42.23

SWAT-WI 14Blythe, Presley7 1:21.54 q

39.76 41.78

COHO-IL 14Reed, Nalini8 1:22.77 q

39.32 43.45

SWAT-WI 14Campbell, Veronica9 1:24.75 q

41.64 43.11

TOSA-WI 14Benjamin, Violet10 1:25.26 q

41.26 44.00

SWAT-WI 14Spielbauer, Arianna11 1:56.09

54.49 1:01.60

 
Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

15&O WI261:11.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Kaia1 1:12.35 q

34.00 38.35

RA-WI 16Minjares, Nina2 1:13.64 q

34.99 38.65

SWAT-WI 17Foster, Elisabeth3 1:16.23 q

36.15 40.08

RA-WI 16Joecks, Keira4 1:16.36 q

37.04 39.32

TOSA-WI 17Grusnick, Keira5 1:16.63 q

36.94 39.69

RMSC-IL 16Ford, Mikayla6 1:22.85 q

38.45 44.40

SWAT-WI 15Thompson, Grace7 1:22.86 q

38.50 44.36

COHO-IL 15Malk, Makenzie8 1:23.82 q

39.47 44.35

SWAT-WI 16Lehman, Julianna9 1:25.67 q

40.66 45.01
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2026 SWAT Winter GP
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Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 11  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SWAT-WI 15Werth, Jennifer10 1:25.91 q

42.03 43.88

SWAT-WI 17Rask, Ellyn11 1:27.31 q

41.54 45.77

TOSA-WI 15Grusnick, Cailin12 1:29.80 q

43.63 46.17

SWAT-WI 15Borneman, Amalia13 1:30.32 q

42.88 47.44

DCST-IL 18Butzow, Rebekah14 1:31.97 q

44.47 47.50

SWAT-WI 15Mullins, Xanthia15 1:32.18 q

45.30 46.88

SWAT-WI 15Severson, Keira16 1:40.63 q

47.57 53.06

SWAT-WI 15Nuoffer, Ella17 1:47.65 q

49.66 57.99

 
Event 12  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

13 WI261:11.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 13Thompson, Elijah1 1:19.22 q

36.45 42.77

DCST-IL 13Rouse, Jackson2 1:23.82 q

40.52 43.30

DCST-IL 13Sullivan, Grayson3 1:31.40 q

44.75 46.65

TOSA-WI 13Phillips, Simon4 1:31.54 q

43.37 48.17

SWAT-WI 13Wilka, Levi5 1:45.08 q

49.15 55.93

SWAT-WI 13Parker, Jamison6 1:49.21 q

52.32 56.89

COHO-IL 13Zhang, Andrew--- DQ

One hand touch

50.25

SWAT-WI 13Swanson, Hunter--- DQ

Hands not separated

46.97 50.63

SWAT-WI 13Borneman, Jon--- DQ

Other

48.05 50.30

 
Event 12  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Breaststroke

14 WI261:11.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 14Evans, Benden1 1:14.77 q

35.95 38.82

TOSA-WI 14Martin, Dragomir2 1:22.10 q

39.13 42.97

COHO-IL 14Gorelik, Jacob3 1:22.63 q

39.88 42.75

SWAT-WI 14Ratajczyk, Parker4 1:23.07 q

40.02 43.05

SWAT-WI 14Haese, Evan5 1:24.48 q

40.80 43.68

TOSA-WI 14Malzahn, Parker6 1:32.00 q

44.87 47.13

 
Event 13  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

13 WI261:05.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 13Bayer, Makayla1 1:05.75 qWI26

31.85 33.90

RA-WI 13Pierzchala, Peyton2 1:08.41 q

34.00 34.41

RA-WI 13Braun, Abbi3 1:08.52 q

32.71 35.81

RA-WI 13Joecks, Lillianna4 1:09.56 q

34.16 35.40

DCST-IL 13Goff, Colleen5 1:13.38 q

36.15 37.23

SWAT-WI 13Henson, Grace6 1:14.69 q

36.75 37.94

RA-WI 13Stanley, Evelyn7 1:15.35 q

35.70 39.65

TOSA-WI 13Jensen, Audrey8 1:17.49 q

37.35 40.14

SWAT-WI 13Lehman, Emma9 1:18.77 q

37.87 40.90

RA-WI 13Held, Neela10 1:21.08 q

39.83 41.25

DCST-IL 13Williams, Grace11 1:26.64

42.79 43.85

RMSC-IL 13Butz, Izzie--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 13  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

14 WI261:05.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RMSC-IL 14Reichwald, Emma1 1:05.88 qWI26

32.04 33.84

DCST-IL 14Burke, Sydney2 1:06.54 q

32.40 34.14

RA-WI 14Vosters, Jayna3 1:07.99 q

32.56 35.43

RA-WI 14Greiber, Greta4 1:09.57 q

33.62 35.95
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 13  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RA-WI 14Garthwait, Celia5 1:09.93 q

33.47 36.46

SWAT-WI 14Alde, Charlotte6 1:10.78 q

35.14 35.64

SWAT-WI 14Franson, Felicity7 1:12.14 q

34.92 37.22

DCST-IL 14Mangino, Lily8 1:15.19 q

36.11 39.08

TOSA-WI 14Schulze, Lynnai9 1:17.06 q

37.02 40.04

SWAT-WI 14Robinson, Naomi10 1:19.22 q

37.52 41.70

COHO-IL 14Wandycz, Vivian11 1:23.52

41.45 42.07

SWAT-WI 14Mathy, Skylar--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

38.45 41.23

 
Event 13  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

15&O WI261:01.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 17Rabideau, Sierra1 1:01.92 q

30.09 31.83

RA-WI 17Seiler, Allie2 1:02.54 q

30.00 32.54

RA-WI 16Keepers, Kennedy3 1:04.85 q

31.76 33.09

RA-WI 17Vosters, Kaylin4 1:04.89 q

31.69 33.20

RA-WI 16Lampi, Kalia5 1:05.61 q

31.48 34.13

SWAT-WI 17Sowa, Bailey6 1:05.95 q

31.71 34.24

DCST-IL 15Shearer, Norah7 1:07.19 q

32.41 34.78

RA-WI 15Wilke, Kinsleigh8 1:10.57 q

34.04 36.53

SWAT-WI 17Santarius, Claire9 1:10.87 q

34.53 36.34

TOSA-WI 16Saporito, Ella10 1:13.08 q

34.45 38.63

SWAT-WI 15Thundercloud, Ari11 1:13.87 q

35.23 38.64

COHO-IL 15Ebner, Emily12 1:16.16 q

36.25 39.91

DCST-IL 16Matheny, Madelyn13 1:16.19 q

37.23 38.96

TOSA-WI 15Grusnick, Cailin14 1:19.82 q

39.54 40.28

SWAT-WI 18Fisco, Natalie15 1:24.09 q

41.62 42.47

SWAT-WI 15Mullins, Xanthia16 1:25.83 q

41.84 43.99

SWAT-WI 15Parker, Cadence17 1:32.82 q

45.69 47.13

 
Event 14  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

13 WI261:03.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RMSC-IL 13Weiler, Santi1 1:05.40 q

32.15 33.25

COHO-IL 13Siuty, Benjamin2 1:06.36 q

32.10 34.26

RA-WI 13Jarrett, Eli3 1:12.06 q

34.00 38.06

TOSA-WI 13Nett, Bryce4 1:13.42 q

35.14 38.28

SWAT-WI 13Borneman, Jon5 1:15.22 q

37.41 37.81

RA-WI 13Orloski, Reed6 1:20.80 q

38.60 42.20

SWAT-WI 13Kammari, Akshaj7 1:27.69 q

43.63 44.06

COHO-IL 13Abrams, Nolan--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

44.51 50.53

DCST-IL 13Sullivan, Grayson--- DQ

Delay initiating turn

37.66 37.39

 
Event 14  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Backstroke

14 WI261:03.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 14Theccanat, Adrian1 1:05.05 q

31.70 33.35

COHO-IL 14Gorelik, Jacob2 1:15.57 q

36.62 38.95

SWAT-WI 14Ratajczyk, Parker3 1:15.84 q

37.67 38.17

 
Event 15  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

13 WI261:05.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 13Liu, Sophie1 1:04.39 qWI26

29.43 34.96
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 15  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

RA-WI 13Cousineau, Addy2 1:09.06 q

32.16 36.90

RA-WI 13Martino, Mila3 1:12.35 q

34.40 37.95

SWAT-WI 13Bilan, Nicole4 1:13.94 q

34.07 39.87

DCST-IL 13Lofthouse, Clara5 1:16.77 q

34.48 42.29

RA-WI 13Vander Heiden, Paige6 1:19.79 q

36.48 43.31

RMSC-IL 13Powell, Carly7 1:31.38 q

41.30 50.08

SWAT-WI 13Tonz, Ava8 1:31.44 q

44.74 46.70

 
Event 15  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

14 WI261:05.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 14Doyle, Breanna1 1:01.71 qWI26

28.70 33.01

RA-WI 14Steighner, Maddie2 1:05.32 qWI26

30.41 34.91

SWAT-WI 14MacKenzie, Lillie3 1:05.68 q

30.42 35.26

SWAT-WI 14Turk, Mackenzie4 1:11.86 q

33.13 38.73

RA-WI 14Garthwait, Celia5 1:14.57 q

34.20 40.37

COHO-IL 14Pinto, Jillian6 1:18.22 q

35.98 42.24

DCST-IL 14Mangino, Lily7 1:29.00 q

39.71 49.29

 
Event 15  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

15&O WI261:01.09

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 17Scargill, Emily1 1:01.20 q

29.48 31.72

SWAT-WI 18Salbreiter, Morgan2 1:04.33 q

30.19 34.14

TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Alaina3 1:06.25 q

30.96 35.29

SWAT-WI 15Werth, Jennifer4 1:07.70 q

32.56 35.14

SWAT-WI 16Broetzmann, Paige5 1:08.17 q

32.74 35.43

RA-WI 16Lampi, Kalia6 1:09.16 q

31.27 37.89

DCST-IL 15Domroes, Courtney7 1:09.50 q

33.32 36.18

TOSA-WI 15Boss, Hannah8 1:09.58 q

33.11 36.47

DCST-IL 15Slattengren, Josie9 1:12.77 q

34.00 38.77

RA-WI 17Vosters, Kaylin10 1:15.13 q

33.44 41.69

DCST-IL 15Hall, Olivia11 1:15.33 q

33.70 41.63

SWAT-WI 18Fisco, Natalie12 1:21.48 q

38.36 43.12

SWAT-WI 15Borneman, Amalia13 1:22.86 q

39.17 43.69

 
Event 16  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

13 WI261:02.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 13Arroyo, Nikolas1 1:04.59 q

30.24 34.35

RA-WI 13Yang, Austin2 1:10.30 q

35.34 34.96

RMSC-IL 13Weiler, Santi3 1:12.55 q

33.06 39.49

SWAT-WI 13Brezinsky, Wyatt4 1:28.03 q

40.66 47.37

SWAT-WI 13Swanson, Hunter--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

1:00.98 1:04.19

 
Event 16  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Butterfly

14 WI261:02.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
TOSA-WI 14Martin, Dragomir1 1:04.91 q

29.87 35.04

SUP-WI 14Linssen, Dallas2 1:08.74 q

32.89 35.85

SWAT-WI 14Haese, Evan3 1:15.90 q

35.48 40.42

 
Event 17  Girls 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

13 WI262:21.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 13Goff, Colleen1 2:40.13 q

35.75 43.92 47.05 33.41

DCST-IL 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya2 2:40.45 q

33.41 41.83 49.14 36.07

TOSA-WI 13Jensen, Audrey3 2:43.15 q

36.68 42.93 48.71 34.83
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)
 
Event 17  Girls 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

14 WI262:21.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SUP-WI 14Selby, Tricia1 2:28.92 q

32.65 41.67 42.00 32.60

SWAT-WI 14Turk, Mackenzie2 2:33.31 q

33.46 39.21 47.68 32.96

SWAT-WI 14Franson, Felicity3 2:37.30 q

36.47 40.40 45.43 35.00

SWAT-WI 14Blythe, Presley4 2:40.16 q

38.14 41.69 45.44 34.89

SWAT-WI 14Robinson, Naomi5 2:46.72 q

36.61 45.66 45.42 39.03

SWAT-WI 14Campbell, Veronica6 3:03.60 q

45.46 47.94 50.99 39.21

DCST-IL 14Bloyd, Ava7 3:16.62 q

40.64 49.54 1:01.83 44.61

 
Event 17  Girls 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

15&O WI264:52.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 17Rabideau, Sierra1 2:21.26 qWI26

30.80 34.56 42.50 33.40

DCST-IL 15Shearer, Norah2 2:21.83 qWI26

30.29 37.63 41.53 32.38

RMSC-IL 16Ford, Mikayla3 2:28.83 qWI26

33.15 35.69 45.53 34.46

TOSA-WI 17Grusnick, Keira4 2:29.47 qWI26

32.46 39.10 43.06 34.85

SWAT-WI 15Werth, Jennifer5 2:29.75 qWI26

32.58 37.79 49.55 29.83

SWAT-WI 17Foster, Elisabeth6 2:33.27 qWI26

33.24 40.93 42.46 36.64

RA-WI 16Keepers, Kennedy7 2:35.03 qWI26

34.09 37.47 47.89 35.58

DCST-IL 15Slattengren, Josie8 2:37.23 qWI26

34.06 40.65 48.42 34.10

COHO-IL 15Malk, Makenzie9 2:40.77 qWI26

34.92 42.10 45.88 37.87

COHO-IL 15Ebner, Emily10 2:43.17 qWI26

38.31 40.95 48.03 35.88

SWAT-WI 17Rask, Ellyn11 2:45.18 qWI26

32.34 43.36 49.46 40.02

DCST-IL 15Hall, Olivia12 2:46.83 qWI26

34.87 42.36 50.14 39.46

DCST-IL 18Butzow, Rebekah13 2:56.05 qWI26

38.35 47.00 48.98 41.72

DCST-IL 16Phillips, Cassidy14 3:15.70 qWI26

39.13 50.79 1:02.71 43.07

DCST-IL 16Matheny, Madelyn--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

37.90 42.31 58.48 45.75

SWAT-WI 15Severson, Keira--- DQ

Delay initiating turn - back

40.02 48.78 53.57 42.52

 
Event 18  Boys 13 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

13 WI262:17.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 13Kammari, Akshaj--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

1:33.02 59.39

 
Event 18  Boys 14 Year Olds 200 Yard IM

14 WI262:17.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
COHO-IL 14Theccanat, Adrian1 2:26.13 q

33.06 35.91 44.07 33.09

SUP-WI 14Linssen, Dallas2 2:28.31 q

32.80 38.30 44.68 32.53

SWAT-WI 14Haese, Evan3 2:42.02 q

35.17 40.79 48.06 38.00

DCST-IL 14Lacy, Kristian4 3:13.57 q

42.43 51.64 55.72 43.78

TOSA-WI 14Kyte, Carter--- DQ

Scissors kick - breast

38.07 47.94 56.69 42.70

 
Event 19  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

13 WI2657.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 13Cousineau, Addy1 58.39 q

28.34 30.05

RA-WI 13Martino, Mila2 59.67 q

28.67 31.00

SWAT-WI 13Bayer, Makayla3 1:00.38 q

28.57 31.81

RA-WI 13Pierzchala, Peyton4 1:00.67 q

28.82 31.85

COHO-IL 13Liu, Sophie5 1:02.72 q

30.02 32.70

RA-WI 13Joecks, Lillianna6 1:03.00 q

30.42 32.58

RA-WI 13Vander Heiden, Paige7 1:03.16 q

30.12 33.04

RA-WI 13Pack, Gemma8 1:03.21 q

30.45 32.76
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

DCST-IL 13Karkavatsos-Ziegler, Oraya9 1:03.50 q

30.35 33.15

DCST-IL 13Lofthouse, Clara10 1:03.77 q

30.55 33.22

RA-WI 13Braun, Abbi11 1:03.94

30.94 33.00

RMSC-IL 13Narita, Kerria12 1:06.21

31.83 34.38

SWAT-WI 13Henson, Grace13 1:06.45

31.95 34.50

SWAT-WI 13Lehman, Emma14 1:07.68

32.27 35.41

RA-WI 13Stanley, Evelyn15 1:07.90

31.70 36.20

SWAT-WI 13Olson, Audrey16 1:08.04

33.08 34.96

RMSC-IL 13Powell, Carly17 1:09.90

34.88 35.02

RA-WI 13Held, Neela18 1:10.57

33.63 36.94

TOSA-WI 13Stowe, Freddie19 1:12.25

34.16 38.09

DCST-IL 13Williams, Grace20 1:14.01

34.92 39.09

SWAT-WI 13Tonz, Ava21 1:15.01

35.01 40.00

TOSA-WI 13Mandl, Miranda22 1:17.42

36.78 40.64

TOSA-WI 13Malten, Jane23 1:20.79

37.54 43.25

SWAT-WI 13Kiesow, Stella24 1:24.78

39.27 45.51

 
Event 19  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

14 WI2657.99

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
RA-WI 14Steighner, Maddie1 58.07 q

27.89 30.18

DCST-IL 14Burke, Sydney2 58.34 q

28.15 30.19

RA-WI 14Vosters, Jayna3 59.88 q

28.76 31.12

SWAT-WI 14Alde, Charlotte4 1:00.76 q

29.74 31.02

RMSC-IL 14Reichwald, Emma5 1:01.57 q

29.73 31.84

SWAT-WI 14MacKenzie, Lillie6 1:01.80 q

29.71 32.09

SWAT-WI 14Turk, Mackenzie7 1:02.21 q

30.20 32.01

SWAT-WI 14Thompson, Carmella8 1:02.23 q

30.04 32.19

RA-WI 14Greiber, Greta9 1:02.67 q

30.04 32.63

TOSA-WI 14Benjamin, Violet10 1:03.72 q

30.89 32.83

TOSA-WI 14Schulze, Lynnai11 1:04.20

29.98 34.22

SWAT-WI 14Zgola, Jamie12 1:04.84

31.08 33.76

COHO-IL 14Reed, Nalini13 1:05.09

31.49 33.60

COHO-IL 14Pinto, Jillian14 1:06.46

31.04 35.42

SWAT-WI 14Mathy, Skylar15 1:09.60

33.03 36.57

SWAT-WI 14Spielbauer, Arianna16 1:14.41

34.64 39.77

COHO-IL 14Wandycz, Vivian17 1:16.77

36.04 40.73

DCST-IL 14Bloyd, Ava18 1:18.88

37.86 41.02

 
Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

15&O WI2655.19

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 16Domroes, Chloe1 56.04 q

27.06 28.98

RA-WI 17Scargill, Emily2 56.38 q

27.19 29.19

RA-WI 17Seiler, Allie3 57.20 q

27.41 29.79

RA-WI 16Minjares, Nina4 57.70 q

27.80 29.90

RA-WI 17Vosters, Kaylin5 59.63 q

28.39 31.24

TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Alaina6 59.74 q

28.64 31.10

TOSA-WI 15Boss, Hannah7 1:00.11 q

28.78 31.33

RMSC-IL 16Ford, Mikayla8 1:00.26 q

28.89 31.37

TOSA-WI 16Kunz, Kaia9 1:00.62 q

28.85 31.77

RA-WI 16Joecks, Keira10 1:01.49 q

29.40 32.09

TOSA-WI 17Grusnick, Keira11 1:02.66 q

30.11 32.55
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2026 SWAT Winter GP

Presented by A3 Performance

Results - Saturday A (13+)

Preliminaries ...   (Event 19  Girls 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

SWAT-WI 18Salbreiter, Morgan12 1:02.76 q

30.30 32.46

RA-WI 15Wilke, Kinsleigh*13 1:02.87 q

29.98 32.89

SWAT-WI 16Lehman, Julianna*13 1:02.87 q

29.93 32.94

TOSA-WI 16Saporito, Ella15 1:03.61 q

29.37 34.24

SWAT-WI 17Foster, Elisabeth16 1:03.75 q

30.32 33.43

SWAT-WI 16Broetzmann, Paige17 1:03.99 q

30.95 33.04

SWAT-WI 17Santarius, Claire18 1:04.27 q

30.31 33.96

SWAT-WI 17Sowa, Bailey19 1:04.55 q

30.47 34.08

SWAT-WI 15Thundercloud, Ari20 1:05.52 q

31.04 34.48

SWAT-WI 15Thompson, Grace21 1:06.52

31.29 35.23

COHO-IL 15Ebner, Emily22 1:06.59

31.71 34.88

SWAT-WI 15Borneman, Amalia23 1:07.29

32.56 34.73

DCST-IL 18Butzow, Rebekah24 1:13.23

34.91 38.32

DCST-IL 16Phillips, Cassidy25 1:15.71

35.54 40.17

SWAT-WI 15Mullins, Xanthia26 1:16.93

36.20 40.73

SWAT-WI 15Nuoffer, Ella27 1:18.28

36.50 41.78

SWAT-WI 15Parker, Cadence28 1:20.66

39.13 41.53

 
Event 20  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

13 WI2655.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
SWAT-WI 13Arroyo, Nikolas1 56.76 q

27.71 29.05

COHO-IL 13Siuty, Benjamin2 58.09 q

27.95 30.14

RMSC-IL 13Weiler, Santi3 58.91 q

28.65 30.26

RA-WI 13Jarrett, Eli4 59.97 q

28.15 31.82

DCST-IL 13Sullivan, Grayson5 1:01.00 q

29.50 31.50

SWAT-WI 13Thompson, Elijah6 1:02.32 q

29.27 33.05

RA-WI 13Yang, Austin7 1:05.69 q

31.28 34.41

RA-WI 13Orloski, Reed8 1:06.62 q

31.49 35.13

TOSA-WI 13Nett, Bryce9 1:06.73 q

30.67 36.06

DCST-IL 13Rouse, Jackson10 1:06.78 q

32.97 33.81

TOSA-WI 13Phillips, Simon11 1:08.39

32.46 35.93

SWAT-WI 13Wilka, Levi12 1:12.97

33.70 39.27

SWAT-WI 13Brezinsky, Wyatt13 1:14.33

35.84 38.49

SWAT-WI 13Race, Andrew14 1:20.99

37.77 43.22

COHO-IL 13Abrams, Nolan15 1:27.04

37.54 49.50

SWAT-WI 13Swanson, Hunter16 1:29.35

42.30 47.05

SWAT-WI 13Parker, Jamison17 1:31.00

41.41 49.59

 
Event 20  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Yard Freestyle

14 WI2655.49

Age   TeamName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
DCST-IL 14Evans, Benden1 54.72 qWI26

25.99 28.73

COHO-IL 14Theccanat, Adrian2 1:01.13 q

29.22 31.91

COHO-IL 14Gorelik, Jacob3 1:02.93 q

29.73 33.20

DCST-IL 14Lacy, Kristian4 1:08.44 q

31.53 36.91

TOSA-WI 14Kyte, Carter5 1:12.12 q

33.79 38.33

TOSA-WI 14Malzahn, Parker6 1:12.47 q

34.83 37.64


